

## Pizza Swirl (Item no. 328)

### Pizza Swirl

#### Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, CHEESE (15%)(GOUDA CHEESE, EMMENTALER CHEESE, potato starch), tomato preparation (11%)(water, starch, sugar, tomato powder, beetroot powder, salt, rapeseed oil, beetroot juice concentrate, onions, origano, coriander, garlic, spices extract, thymian, white pepper), margarine(palm fat, (made of sustainable certified plantation), water, rapeseed oil, salt, lemon juice), RYE FLOUR, maize starch, yeast, seasoning mixture(salt, pepper, tomato powder, WHEAT FLOUR, chili, cumin, origano, smoke salt), salt, WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, acerola juice concentrate

May contain: SESAME

#### Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 03/05/2024